
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Information Technology 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code IT2501 IT2507 IT2508 IT2509 IT2510 IT2511 IT2502 IT2503 IT2504 IT2515 IT2506

Credit(C) 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 1

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

V  B. Tech Information Technology 2020-21    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter 2024

1 21141136
POWAR SAYALI DIGAMBAR

GEETA
A 27 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B 21 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

172
8.19

77

533

98

705
7.19 PASS 21141136

2 21141205
SHINDE ADITYA DADU

SAVITA
C 18 C 6 B+ 8 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 F 0 C 18 B 21 C 18 B+ 8

17

114
5.43

77

480

94

594
21141205

3 21141228
RAIPURE TATSAM HEMANT

JYOTSNA
C 18 C 6 D 5 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 F 0 C 18 F 0 D 15 C 6

14

85
4.05

74

454

88

539
21141228

4 22141102
JADHAV ANKITA SANJAY

SUSHAMA
A 27 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9

21

175
8.33

77

559

98

734
7.49 PASS 22141102

5 22141104
PATIL MRUNAL DAGADU

SARIKA
A+ 30 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9

21

197
9.38

77

701

98

898
9.16 PASS 22141104

6 22141109

TAMBOLI SAJIYA
BALEKHAN

SIDDHIKA

A+ 30 B+ 8 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A 9

21

199
9.48

77

702

98

901
9.19

PASS 22141109

7 22141110
PAWAR PAYAL SUDHIR

NIRMALA
B+ 24 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 B 21 B 21 B 21 A 9

21

157
7.48

77

602

98

759
7.74 PASS 22141110

8 22141115

BHOITE SHRAVANI
DATTATRAY

TRISHALI

A 27 B 7 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B 21 A+ 30 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

179
8.52

77

670

98

849
8.66

PASS 22141115

9 22141116
JADHAV SONALI ANIL

SUBHADRA
A+ 30 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

181
8.62

77

640

98

821
8.38 PASS 22141116

10 22141117
NILKANTH NICHAL SHWETA

JYOTI
A 27 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 B 21 B 21 A 9

21

170
8.1

77

613

98

783
7.99 PASS 22141117

11 22141118
PATIL BHAKTI RAMESH

SHIVKALA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 B+ 24 A 9

21

188
8.95

77

700

98

888
9.06 PASS 22141118

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

FAIL
(PROMOTED)
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12 22141124
MOHITE SONAL BAJIRAO

SHITAL
B 21 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9

21

178
8.48

77

713

98

891
9.09 PASS 22141124

13 22141126
SHELKE KIRTI RAOSAHEB

MAYA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 8

21

176
8.38

77

615

98

791
8.07 PASS 22141126

14 22141128
PAWAR SRUSHTI ATUL

SANGITA
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 A 9

21

168
8

77

574

98

742
7.57 PASS 22141128

15 22141132

SHEDEKAR SAMRUDDHI
ABASAHEB

ARCHANA

B+ 24 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 9

21

163
7.76

77

591

98

754
7.69

PASS 22141132

16 22141133
PAWAR RUTUJA RAMESH

ANURADHA
A+ 30 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

188
8.95

77

646

98

834
8.51 PASS 22141133

17 22141135
JADHAV GAYATRI NAMDEV

RAJASHREE
A 27 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

178
8.48

77

666

98

844
8.61 PASS 22141135

18 22141138

KUTE PRATIKSHA
DEVANAND

SAVITA

A 27 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 8

21

174
8.29

77

620

98

794
8.1

PASS 22141138

19 22141140

NIKAM ADITI
CHANDRAKANT

RAJASHRI

B+ 24 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 9

21

172
8.19

77

637

98

809
8.26

PASS 22141140

20 22141147
THAKAR VAISHNAVI VIJAY

VARSHA
B+ 24 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9

21

172
8.19

77

594

98

766
7.82 PASS 22141147

21 22141149
PATIL AARYA AJAY

MEGHA
A 27 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9

21

179
8.52

77

581

98

760
7.76 PASS 22141149

22 22141151
PATIL PURVA SHANKAR

PRATIBHA
A 27 A 9 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A 9

21

195
9.29

77

739

98

934
9.53 PASS 22141151
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23 22141152

JAGDALE RIDDHI
BALKRISHNA

VAISHALI

B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A+ 10

21

184
8.76

77

661

98

845
8.62

PASS 22141152

24 22141163
CHAVAN SIDDHI SUBHASH

BHARATI
A 27 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

192
9.14

77

659

98

851
8.68 PASS 22141163

25 22141167
SUTAR SAKSHI ARJUN

VAISHALI
B+ 24 B 7 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B 21 B 21 B 21 C 18 A 9

21

156
7.43

77

533

98

689
7.03 PASS 22141167

26 22141169

CHAVAN MADHUSHARVARI
SOMNATH

MADHAVI

B 21 B 7 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 C 18 C 18 D 15 C 18 A 9

21

141
6.71

77

510

98

651
6.64

PASS 22141169

27 22141171
DALVI RIYA DATTATRAY

SUNITA
B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

179
8.52

77

677

98

856
8.73 PASS 22141171

28 22141203
KHATAVKAR ADITYA AMAR

MANISHA
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9

21

175
8.33

77

649

98

824
8.41 PASS 22141203

29 22141206
KADAM ROHIT SANTOSH

ARCHANA
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

171
8.14

77

636

98

807
8.23 PASS 22141206

30 22141207

KUMBHAR SHIVAM
NANDKUMAR

GEETANJALI

B 21 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

172
8.19

77

621

98

793
8.09

PASS 22141207

31 22141211
KAMBLE NRUPESH VILAS

KALPANA
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 9

21

171
8.14

77

578

98

749
7.64 PASS 22141211

32 22141213

KAMBLE SHUBHAM
VASANT

SAVITA

B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B 21 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

169
8.05

77

580

98

749
7.64

PASS 22141213
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33 22141214
GORE PRANAV SANTOSH

SHUBHANGI
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

177
8.43

77

670

98

847
8.64 PASS 22141214

34 22141219

SHIRSATH DEVRAJ
GORAKSH

JAYASHRI

B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 7 A 9 B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 A 9

21

169
8.05

77

626

98

795
8.11

PASS 22141219

35 22141223

GHOTEKAR ROHAN
PRAKASH

VANDANA

B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

184
8.76

77

704

98

888
9.06

PASS 22141223

36 22141225

GHUGARE SHRIMAN
DASHARATH

SUNANDA

B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 A 9

21

174
8.29

77

652

98

826
8.43

PASS 22141225

37 22141229
MALVADKAR SOHAM SUNIL

SMITA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

183
8.71

77

666

98

849
8.66 PASS 22141229

38 22141230
JADHAV TEJAS SANJAY

NIRMALA
B 21 B 7 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 B+ 8

21

158
7.52

77

472

98

630
6.43 PASS 22141230

39 22141234
CHOPADE SANKET NIVAS

SUNITA
B+ 24 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 A+ 30 B+ 24 A 9

21

182
8.67

77

660

98

842
8.59 PASS 22141234

40 22141236
GANJAVE ABHIJEET VILAS

USHA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 B+ 8

21

191
9.1

77

701

98

892
9.1 PASS 22141236

41 22141239

GHOLAVE VISHWAJIT
BALASO

SWATI

A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 C 18 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 8

21

171
8.14

77

538

98

709
7.23

PASS 22141239

42 22141243
MORE KARAN SHRIRANG

ROHINI
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

177
8.43

77

657

98

834
8.51 PASS 22141243
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43 22141244
KHOT AKASH ANANDA

JAYASHREE
B+ 24 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

184
8.76

77

681

98

865
8.83 PASS 22141244

44 22141250
MAHAJAN TANISHQ RAHUL

SANJANA
B+ 24 B 7 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9

21

173
8.24

77

597

98

770
7.86 PASS 22141250

45 22141259

MACHHREKAR ADITYA
NITIN

MEENA

C 18 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 F 0 D 15 D 15 C 18 A 9

18

116
5.52

70

447

88

563
22141259

46 22141260
GURAV SHIVTEJ SANJAY

MEENAKSHI
B 21 C 6 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B 21 B+ 24 A 27 B 21 A 9

21

163
7.76

77

570

98

733
7.48 PASS 22141260

47 22141265

MANE PRATHAMESH
PRADIP

VANITA

B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

183
8.71

77

712

98

895
9.13

PASS 22141265

48 22141266
SHINDE OMKAR ANANT

ANITA
B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

173
8.24

77

585

98

758
7.73 PASS 22141266

49 22141268

MAAZ PARVEZ SHAMIM
PARVEZ ANSARI

NASRINA PARVEEN

B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9

21

170
8.1

77

656

98

826
8.43

PASS 22141268

50 22141270

SALUNKHE DIGVIJAY
LALASO

SUJATA

B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9

21

173
8.24

77

597

98

770
7.86

PASS 22141270

51 22141272

THORAT RAHUL
DATTATRAY

RANI

B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 9

21

161
7.67

77

585

98

746
7.61

PASS 22141272

52 22141273
TAMBOLI JAID RAFIK

NAJAMA
B+ 24 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

175
8.33

77

614

98

789
8.05 PASS 22141273

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

FAIL
(PROMOTED)
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53 22141274
SHINDE SIDDHARTH ARUN

SIMA
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B 21 C 18 B 21 B+ 24 A 9

21

161
7.67

74

505

95

666
6.8 PASS 22141274

54 22142101
SHARMA PAYAL

SAVITA KUMARI
C 18 B 7 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 F 0 D 15 B 21 B 21 A 9

18

126
6

67

447

85

573
22142101

55 22143146
Sawant Nayan Ankush

RAJASHRI
A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

186
8.86

77

652

98

838
8.55 PASS 22143146

57 22143253
Dhanlobhe Siddesh Arun

SUVARNA
B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 B 21 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

181
8.62

77

657

98

838
8.55 PASS 22143253

58 22143255
Chothe Shital Sanjay

SUJATA
B 21 B 7 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9

21

160
7.62

77

552

98

712
7.27 PASS 22143255

59 23143172
YADAV SAMRUDDHI SUNIL

POOJA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

183
8.71

77

715

98

898
9.16 PASS 23143172

60 23143174
PATIL VAISHNAVI VASANT

ASHADEVI
A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

186
8.86

77

698

98

884
9.02 PASS 23143174

61 23143175
KUTE SUPRIYA RAMDAS

SAVITA
A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 27 A 9

21

175
8.33

77

662

98

837
8.54 PASS 23143175

62 23143176

KUMBHAR PRAGATI
PRAKASH

VANDANA

A+ 30 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 18 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

182
8.67

77

670

98

852
8.69

PASS 23143176

63 23143177
PAWAR VAISHNAVI ARUN

SARALA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A 9

21

193
9.19

77

696

98

889
9.07 PASS 23143177

FAIL
(PROMOTED)
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64 23143179
KUTE GAURI RAJU

USHA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

187
8.9

77

700

98

887
9.05 PASS 23143179

65 23143180

WAGHAVKAR VIDYA
VISHNU

SUNITA

A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

186
8.86

77

701

98

887
9.05

PASS 23143180

66 23143181

BHANDARI VAISHNAVI
SHRIKANT

SARIKA

A 27 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9

21

178
8.48

77

701

98

879
8.97

PASS 23143181

67 23143182
kHADKE SHREYA GAJANAN

POOJA
A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A 9

21

199
9.48

77

682

98

881
8.99 PASS 23143182

68 23143183

KORE SHUBHANGI
DHANRAJ

SHIVANANDA

A 27 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 F 0 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

18

154
7.33

74

600

92

754
23143183

69 23143273
SHITOLE OM PRAKASH

VANDANA
A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A+ 10 A 9 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9

21

183
8.71

77

712

98

895
9.13 PASS 23143273

70 23143278
SHAIKH AMMAR JAMIR

ASMA
A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 A+ 30 B+ 24 A 9

21

186
8.86

77

692

98

878
8.96 PASS 23143278

71 23143286

DEORE CHAITANYA
SANJEEV

MANISHA

A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9

21

184
8.76

77

661

98

845
8.62

PASS 23143286

FAIL
(PROMOTED)
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
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Total
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Total Students : 75

Courses :

 : Geo InformaticsIT2501

IT2507  : Computer Networks Lab

 : Programming Lab-IIT2509

IT2508  : Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab

 : Computer NetworksIT2502

IT2503  : Design and Analysis of Algorithms

 : Industrial TrainingIT2511

IT2510  : Mini Project

 : Theory of ComputationIT2504

IT2515  : Elective-I (Artificial Intelligence)

IT2506  : Geo Informatics Lab

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT
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